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KANISHK ENTERPRISES
3 2'74 General Bazar
Secunderabad
GSTIN/UlN: 36LSYPK6739H1ZM
State Name' Telangana, Code: 36
F-l\rail' Kanishkenterprises456@gmail.com
Consisnee (Shap to)
Modi Housing Pvt-Ltd,,
5 4 1a7,3&4llnd Floor Soham Mansion M G
Rcad Secunderabad
ilSTlN/UlN : 36AADCM59O6D2ZO
:ltale Name : Telangana, Code:36
Buyer (Birl to)
Modi Housing Pvt-Ltd,,
5-4 1a7rc&4)1^d Floor Soham Mansion M.G
Road. Secunderabad
GSIIN/UIN : 36AADCM59O6D2ZO
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

Bombay Brooms-B
Coconut Brooms
Dish r,vashing Liquid/soaP
Plastic Bucket with white Mug
Toilet Crea
lJ|r'ipe."/

nor-5OOml y'

lotcL
(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)

, LLO IL
Tax lnvoice

13
Dated
21-M

13 dl- 21 -24
Buyer's

-24
erms of Payment

15 Da
Other

18-Ma -24
Delavery Note Date

2024051AOA',1
oEpatch Doc No

Dispatchecl throLrgh

Bill of Lading/LR-RR No
Rampally village,Ghatkesar Mandal

Motor Vehacle No

TSlOUA9758
Terms of Delivery

H

t-
NOS 4,OOO.OO

oSI

'1

2
3
4
5

9503
9603
3401
3923
34o2
9603

1,400.oo
600.oo

2,OOO.OO
2,144.OO
.!,640.OO20.00

CGST

24.00 Nos 25 00
10.00 oo

OO NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

91 00
a2.oo

N0s
NOS

scsr
cGsr

Roundoff

11 ,A24.OO

574-t6
s7a.t6
(-)o.32

.r..u.:l Charseable rrn words)

INR Twelve Thousand Nine Hundred Elghty Only
Ta

5.400 00

640 00

t 12,980.00
E &O E

TotatSGST/UTGST
Rate Amount

oo/o
90/o
90/o
9./"
90/o

HSN/SAC

I9603
3401
3923
3402
9603

600 00
2.OOO OO
2.144 00

54.OO
1ao oo
196 56
147.60

10a oo
360 00
393 12
295 20

,i 5G.az

oo/o
90/o
90/.
90/o
90/o

54 00
l ao.oo
196.56
147 .60

Total ' 1 1.ttz4.Oo 574.16 574.16 1

',/ I r.J.r n w.rfsr INR One Thousand One Hundred Fifty Six and Thirty Two paise Onty

',^,/e declare lhal this invoice shows lhe actual price of
the goods described and that all parliculars are true and correct

riustomer's Seal an
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lnward No:

.1, 
:t ri l
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Sign:
Rece ived By:
M RN NO:

lo LL '.;t.Ll (
rs a Compuler Generaterl Invoice

foT KANISHK E E

Reference No. & Date

t)r

228.00 Nos

Company's Bank Details
Bank Name : CANARA BANK
A/c No. : 12o02532t)617
Branch & IFS Code: R.P ROAO & CNRBOOOO61T

l

Pr/T


